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
refreshing pool becomes a sunny sanctuary. Hardwood floors echo durability and character, promising lasting memories. Enjoy the perfect blend of peaceful living and prox
to essentials, with schools, grocery stores, and gas stations just a stroll away. Welcome to your dream home.
Directions: From McHenry: Take US-219 S Turn left onto Kings Run Rd Turn right onto Broadford Rd Turn right onto Oakland Dr Destination will be on the right



 230 Hemlock Dr, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 05/02/24 Residential  $267,000

MLS #: MDGA2005938
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MAPLE GROVE ADDITION
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Forced Air / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 03/30/24
Close Date: 05/02/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,512 / 3,024
Acres/Lot SF: .62 / 27,007
Structure Type: Manufactured
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2006
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,895 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 187
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Tremendous opportunity to make a unique investment AND have your own home all in one! This 5 bedroom home is currently split into two, but could also just
function as one full house. Current owner lives upstairs in the 3 bedroom, 2 bath space, while he rents the lower level which has 2 bedrooms and 1 full bath. Driveways an
private entrances located on both sides, as well as two detached buildings. Located in a prime Grantsville area with big, gorgeous views!
Directions: Take 495 to Left on E Main St (at the T in Grantsville). Turn right onto Springs Rd followed by a left on Hemlock Dr. Home will be on the right hand side.

 Lots 11/12 Ridge Run Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 05/04/24 Land  $269,000

MLS #: MDGA2006766
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: RIDGE RUN @ NORTH CAMP
Subdiv/Neigh: RIDGE RUN AT NORTH CAMP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Panoramic, Scenic Vista, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.09a / 3971sf
Price/Acre: $2,988,888.89
Tax Annual Amt: $378 / 2023
HOA Fee: $1,400 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities: Cable TV, Cable TV Available, Electric Available
Phone Available, Sewer Available, Under Ground, Water
Available, Propane - Community
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/U
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 03/04/2024
Modified on: 05/04/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 04/17/24

DOM: 41
Close Date: 05/04/24
Concessions:   No

Remarks: SLOPE FRONT LOTS Two of the last remaining slope front lots available on chair #7. This is a last-chance opportunity for slope front homeownership with the ab
to build two units or, with HOA approval, one family compound. These highly sought after lots are located in a gated community and only minutes from ASCI Whitewater
course, shopping , restaurants, golfing, hiking and all things Deep Creek Lake. Take advantage of this rare opportunity and start the planning process of building your drea
home or an incredible investment. Floor plans are available. .(These are two duplex lots being sold as one with two tax id’s 1218086891 & 1218086883
Directions: Use GPS

 2950 Pocahontas Rd, Frostburg, MD 21532 Closed | 05/15/24 Residential  $275,000

MLS #: MDGA2006060
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Heat Pump(s), Heat Pump-Gas BackUp, Wood Burn Stove /
Electric, Propane - Leased, Wood
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Partial, Fully
Finished, Heated
Agreement of Sale Dt: 04/04/24
Close Date: 05/15/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 992 / 1,928
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